
Vehicle information 

Mercedes-Benz      202.029 C 280 

 

Status report
 

VIN:   WDBHA29G2YA847571 Mileage:

Diagnostics time:   2020/05/09 12:19 Path:   Automatic selection > Left-hand steering > Sedan > Gasoline >
202.029 C 280 > Diagnosis > Auto scan >

System name DTC counts Status

ME2-SFI-Motor electronics 2 0 Pass

ETC-Electronic transmission control 0 Pass

ESP-Electronic stability program 01 Fault

AB-Airbag 0 Pass

ICM-Instrument cluster with maintenance interval display 0 Pass

ESM-Electronic selector module 01 Fault

EZS-Electronic ignition switch 0 Pass

OCP-Overhead control panel 0 Pass

LCP-Lower control panel 0 Pass

PSE-Pneumatic system equipment 0 Pass

SAM-Signal acquisition and actuation module 0 Pass

DCM1-Door control module front driver side 0 Pass

DCM2-Door control module front passenger side 0 Pass

DCM3-Door control module rear driver side 02 Fault

DCM4-Door control module rear passenger side 0 Pass

AUDIO 0 Pass

CTEL- Cellular telephone 1 (fixed installation or
portable)(D2B) 0 Pass

CDC-CD changer 0 Pass

E-call [USA]-Emergency call system 0 Pass
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1.   ESP-Electronic stability program  —— ( 01 ) 

 

2.   ESM-Electronic selector module  —— ( 01 ) 

 

3.   DCM3-Door control module rear driver side  —— ( 02 ) 

AAC-Automatic air conditioning 0 Pass

1.1.   C1504-009 The system is deactivated. Steering Angle Sensor (SAS) has not been initialized.

MIL ON&Stored&Current

2.1.   P1817-2 Component 'Reversing lamp' has a short circuit to battery.

Stored&Current

3.1.   B1010 The supply voltage of the control module is too low.

Stored&Current

3.2.   B1155 Switch 'S21/3 (Left rear power window switch)' or switch S21/4 (Right rear power window
switch) is operated for over 25s. Short circuit to ground

Stored&Current
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